Product Change Notification
107883 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Architecture Communications Group, all discounts approved prior to "Date Product Support
Change Becomes Effective" will no longer be honored.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Core™ Duo Processors
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Core™
Duo
Processors
 T2500  2.00 GHZ  LF80539GF0412MXS
L9EH
 S L9EH   881984  D-0
Intel® Core™
Duo
Processors LV
 L2400  1.66 GHZ  LE80539LF0282MXS
L9JT
 S L9JT   882790  D-0
Intel® Core™
Duo
Processors
 T2500  2.00 GHZ  LE80539GF0412MXS
L9K2
 S L9K2   882800  D-0
Intel® Celeron® Processors
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 440  1.86 GHZ  LF80538NE0361MES
L9KW
 S L9KW   883490  D-0
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
ULV
 423  1.06 GHZ  LE80538VE0041MES
L9L7
 S L9L7   883549  D-0
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 440  1.86 GHZ  LE80538NE0361MES
L9LF
 S L9LF   884036  D-0
 Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #: